Route 10 PM

Afternoon Irving Bus #10

Arrive Irving School 2:30
Stop Kalmia & Bel Aire 2:48
Stop Kalmia & Sony Loop 2:49
Stop Sony Loop Cul de Sac 2:50
Stop Kalmia & Impala 2:51
Stop Irvington & Starry 2:54
Stop Golf Course & Shelby 2:55
Stop Skipper & Delta 3:01
Stop Bushnell & Plentywood 3:02
Stop Smithoak & David 3:03
Stop 1228 Bramblewood 3:03
Stop Bramblewood & David 3:04
Stop Labona & Maxwell 3:06
Stop Prairie Rd & McDougal 3:08
Stop Mel's Marina 3:13
Stop Old Airport Rd 3:18
Stop 27977 Clear Lake Rd 3:23




